
Nome del corso Computer Graphics     - (CFA 6)
A.A. 2022/2023

Prof. Paul Henry Robb



	Data
	Orario lezione
	ore

	
	mattina
	pomeriggio
	

	03/03
	8.30-13.30
	
	5

	10/03
	8.30-13.30
	
	5

	17/03
	8.30-13.30
	
	5

	24/03
	8.30-13.30
	
	5

	31/03
	8.30-13.30
	
	5

	14/04
	8.30-13.30
	
	5

	21/04
	8.30-13.30
	
	5

	05/05
	8.30-13.30
	
	5

	12/05
	8.30-13.30
	
	5

	19/05
	8.30-13.30
	14-17.00
	7

	26/05
	8.00-13.00
	14-18.00
	8

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Totale ore
	60





